018 Fee Schedule					
Approved 2018 - Fee Schedule			·		
CHEDULE OF APPROVED ASSESSMENTS					
AND FEES					
7.110 / 220		1			
Proposed 2018 Annual Assessment:					
Assessment - Operating			\$	6,765	
Assessment Operating			Υ	0,703	
Assessment- Reserves				1,134	
Total Assessment - Operating, HOA, Reserves			\$	7,899	
Bellino Lawn Service	(per Otr.	)		408.	
		·			
Capital Contribution - Resales			\$	3,382	
Capital Contribution - Nesales			٧	3,362	
Rental Processing Fee			\$	530	
			-		
		18		9	
Approved 2018 Golf Fees*:		Holes		Holes	
Member cart fees	\$	24.00	\$	15.00	
Lessee cart fees	\$	80.00	\$	42.00	<del></del>
Guest fees - Season	\$	101.00	\$	53.00	
Lessee guest - season	\$	125.00	\$	65.00	
Guest fees - non-season	\$	40.00	\$	22.00	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		, r		
* all fees per person, does not include sales to	ax				
Proposed 2018 other golf fees:					
Annual handicap fee - GHIN			\$	30.00	
Annual locker rental		* *	\$	90.00	
Annual club storage		<del> </del>	\$	135.00	
Proposed 2018 non-resident fees **		•	İ		
Annual family non-resident golf			\$	7,899.00	
Annual family non-resident tennis			\$	1,500.00	
Annual single non-resident tennis			\$	1,000.00	
	204 51				
** Non-resident fees are shown inclusive of 6			-		
tax and are subject to change by the Bo	oard of Direct	ULZ	-		
at any time.					
Tennis guest fee			\$	10.00	
Terrino guest rec			-	10.00	
			1		
Community gate access sticker - each			\$	15.00	